
Plan Holders List (9/18/24)
Cliff Drive Resiliency Project - Planning, Environmental, Design, PS&E, and Construction Support Services

Name Company Address City State Zip Code Telephone Email Address
Avila Bright Albion Environmental, Inc 1414 Soquel Ave Santa Cruz CA 95062 18314699128 marketing@albionenvironmental.com
Jim Belcastro APTIM 150 Royall Street Canton MA 02021 15084638759 jim.belcastro@aptim.com
ross Atlantic County Utilities Authority 6700 Delilah Rd. P.O. Box 996 Egg Harbor Township NJ 08234 06092726950 sss@gamail.com
kurt pitzer bidnet 15 british american blvd latham NY 12110 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com
Shelly Verba Central Coast Builders Association 28 Quail Run Circle, Suite B Salinas CA 93907 8317581624 admin@ccbabuilds.org
jayalakshmil Dodge Data & Analytics 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150 Arlington, TX 76018 4133767032 jayalakshmil@construction.com
Luke Bennett DRS Engineering Inc. 3564 Sagunto St Santa Ynez CA 93460 818 402 3962 Luke@DRS-Enginjeering.net
Gene Spineto ENGEO Incorporated 3890 Murphy Canyon Road, Suite 200 San Diego CA 92123 8585736900 gspineto@engeo.com
Michael I Friedman ESA Pacheco San FranciscoCA 94116 8315358755 mfriedman@esaasoc.com
Nagah Hanna Florence Filter Corporation 530 W Manvillle St. Compton CA 90220 310-637-1137 sales@florencefilter.com
Bill Rettberg GEI Consultants 180 Grand Ave, Ste 950 Oakland CA 94598 510-350-2910 wrettberg@geiconsultants.com
Erik R Hanson GSI 42526 Monahan Pl Murrieta CA 92562 9514609343 erik.hanson@gsi.us
Grace Silverboard Haley & Aldrich 785 Ygnacio Valley Road Walnut Creek CA 94596 9259359771 gsilverboard@haleyaldrich.com
Jim Ifland Ifland Engineers, Inc. 5300 Soquel Avenue, Suite 101 Santa Cruz CA 95062 (831) 426-5313 jimifland@iflandengineers.com
Bid Research IMS 945 Hornblend Street Suite G San Diego FL 92109 8584908800 ims_bids@construction.com
Brian Forsthoff KANE GeoTech Inc. 7400 Shoreline Drive Suite 6 Stockton CA 95219 2094721822 brian.forsthoff@kanegeotech.com
California MarketingKimley-Horn and Assocaites, Inc. 1100 W Town and Country Road, Suite 700Orange CA 92868 714.939.1030 ca.marketing@kimley-horn.com
Dilip Trivedi Moffatt & Nichol 2185 N California Bl, Ste 500 Walnut Creek CA 94596 925-956-4943 dtrivedi@moffattnichol.com
Jackie DieBold Monument 200 Spectrum Center, Suite 300 Irvine CA 92618 4086126769 jdiebold@monumentrow.com
Eric Johnson North America Procurement Council, Inc. PB320 W. Ohio St., Suite 300 Chicago IL 60654 302-450-1923 sourcemanagement@napc.me
Sam Merrill Northgate Environmental Management 428 13th Street, 4th Floor Oakland CA 94612 2076157523 sam.merrill@ngem.com
Mary Miller Pwxpress 1900 Coffeeport Rd Jacksonville FL 32208 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com
Guadalupe BumataySandis Civil Engineers Surveyors Planners 1700 S. Winchester Blvd., Suite 200 Campbell CA 95008 5105903402 gbumatay@sandis.net


